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Расписание ВПР 2024 

 

Предмет Дата 

4 класс  

Математика  

Окружающий мир 

Русский язык,ч.1 

Русский язык,ч.2 

19.03.24 

21.03.24 

25.03.24 

26.03.24 

5 класс 

Русский язык 

Математика  

История  

Биология 

19.03.24 

21.03.24 

25.03.24 

26.03.24 

6 класс 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Предмет 1 (история/обществознание)   

Предмет 2 (география/ биология) 

19.03.24 

21.03.24 

09.04.24 

11.04.24 

7 класс 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Предмет 1 (история/обществознание/география) 

Предмет 2 (физика/ биология) 

19.03.24 

21.03.24 

10.04.24 

16.04.24 

8 класс  

Русский язык 

Математика 

Предмет 1 (физика/ химия/биология)  

Предмет 2 (история/ обществознание/география) 

20.03.24 

22.03.24 

09.04.24 

11.04.24 

 


